Our Ref: CV/OCB20010751/R1Cc

Auto Loan Centre

63 Chulia Street #07-00
OCBC Centre East
Singapore 049514

Dear Sir/Madam,

We thank you for your instruction. The Valuation are as below.

Lot| Ref

Description

Vehicle No.

Regn Year

COE Expiry

Mv
S$'000

FS
S$'000

Inspect. At

Fee, S$

Parf/COE

Rebate Value

1 1 |2012 CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 2.8 AT ABS D/AB HID 5DR

SMU3209G

2012

25/09/2022

44

41

06/10/2020

100

$40,053

Total Fees

100

NOTE: OPC= OFF PEAK CAR
Bankruptcy order
Accident car
Tender for Scrap




