Our Ref: CV/OCB20010751/R1Cc

Auto Loan Centre 63 Chulia Street #07-00 OCBC Centre East Singapore 049514

Dear Sir/Madam,

We thank you for your instruction. The Valuation are as below.

						MV	FS			Parf/COE
Lot	Ref	Description	Vehicle No.	Regn Year	COE Expiry	S\$'000	S\$'000	Inspect. At	Fee, S\$	Rebate Value
1	1	2012 CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 2.8 AT ABS D/AB HID 5DR	SMU3209G	2012	25/09/2022	44	41	06/10/2020	100	\$40,053
Total Fees									100	

NOTE: OPC= OFF PEAK CAR

Bankruptcy order

Accident car

Tender for Scrap